Name:

Date:

health

10

11

12

13

14

Across

4. For a sore
throat

6. It's in the sky

8. Take it for a
headache

10. For a sprained

ankle

12. It's on your leg

13. They are in your 3. He works in a

mouth hospital

14. For a backache 5. When your

Down stomach hurts

1. For your nose 7. Put th]S on a cut

when you have a cold 9. It's part of your

2. When your ear hand

hurts 11. A short word for
influenza
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